



\$~49

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CONT.CAS(C) 2011/2024**
TAZZUM KHATOON

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Raj Man Mishra, Mr. Shivam
Singh, Advs.

versus

NCT OF DELHI AND ORS

.....Respondent

Through:

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JASMEET SINGH

% **ORDER**
23.12.2024

Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

List on 29.01.2025.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

DECEMBER 23, 2024 / (MS)

Click here to check corrigendum, if any